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Reliability

*#®EEX Method 1 (space saver) will be used for this analysis *w#*s®
ANALYSIS - SCALE

RELIABILITY

VAl

VA2

VA3

VA4

VAS

VAS

VAT

VAB

VAD

VALD
VALl
VALZ
VAL3
VAl4
VALS
VALS
VALT
VAIS
VA19
VA20
VA2l
VA22
VA23
VA24
VA23S
VA26
VA2T
VAZE
VA2
VA3D
VA3l
VA32
VA3

Scale
Mean
if ltem
Deleted

2474667
247.4333
247.5000
247.6000
247.3667
2473000
247.2000
247.3667
247.3333
247.3000
2476333
2473000
2471333
247.2000
247.4333
247.4333
247 5000
247. 5000
247.3333
247.3333
247 . 4000
247.6333
2476667
2474000
247.3333
247 4667
247.6333
247.7333
247.5333
247.5333
2474667
247.1667
247, 1000

Item-total Statistics

Scale
Variance
if Ttem
Deleted

211.2230
209.4264
211.0862
209.3517
216.3092
215.6655
218.0966
216.5161
2145057
215.5276
212.5161
211.3207
219.3609
219.2690
206.2540
211.2885
213.2241
214 8793
211.1264
212.7126
212.9379
215.3437
218.2989
213.6966
215.1264
214.0506
215.8954
218.4782
213.9816
205.2230
204.6023
213.3851
212.7828

Corrected
Ttem-
Tatal

Correlation

3775
~329]
A125
A747
L1976
3080
.1537
. 2407
. 3827
L3177
2759
. 5388
0675
.0652
.6454
4728
4093
L3084
. 5435
4450
L4243
2654
L1150
L3782
L339
.3567
L1915
.0457
.2991]
6201
6428
4551
. 3460

(ALPHA)

Alpha
if Trem
Deleted

.9269
9254
9265
9259
9281
927
9279
9275
9206
L9270
9283
9235
L9283
9284
.9243
9259
9264
A7
9255
9202
9263
9275
.9283
L9266
.9269
L9268
9284
9305
L9274
9245
L9243
9262
L9257



VA4
Vals
VA36
Va37
VAR
VA0
Va4
VA4l
VA42
VA43
Vad4
VA45
VA46
VA47
VA48
Va49
VASO
VAS]
VAS2
VAS3
VAS4
VASS

Reliability Coefficients

N of Cases =

Alpha =

2471667
247.2000
247.1667
2473333
247.3333
247.0667
247.2333
247.1667
247.2000
247.3000
247.2333
247. 2667
247.3333
2472667
247.2667
247.3000
247, 2667
247.3333
247.3000
247.3333
247.3333
247.2667

30.0

L9274

212.2816
213.2690
217.1092
222.5057
217.0575
214.7540
212.6678
211.8678
215.6138
206. 5621
208.2540
206.6161
203.1264
206.6161
206.6161
206.9069
215.1678
212.7816
213.7345
2121609
207.6782
210.8920

5314
L4470
.2403
1376
1582
.5395
L4210
.4926
. 2561
6423
7642
8542
.B087
.8542
.8542
JA379
.3514
.5029
.4442
4792
B854
5762

Nof [tems = 55

9257
.9262
9274
9306
9284
9261
.9263
9258
.9275
9244
9240
.9233
9228
.9233
.9233
9239
9268
9259
.9263
.9259
9243
9253
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